
RC Pro Round 3 Grande Prarie 2013
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

1-8 Scale Open Electric

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

300024

Neumann, Patrice 81 8 5:43.709 39.647 41.250 1

Gagnon, Marc 03M 42 7 5:16.678 42.103 43.639 2

Anderson, Jordan 13 7 5:18.372 1.69441.622 44.170 3

Di Rocco, Ryan 74X 34 7 5:24.886 8.20843.033 44.634 4

Johnston, Mike 75 7 5:27.394 10.71642.596 45.480 5

Bridges, Mike 98M 26 7 5:29.456 12.77843.148 45.565 6

Abrey, Mike 57 6 5:05.511 46.509 50.229 7

Smith, Darrell 44x 108 6 5:30.774 25.26347.786 53.461 8

Hollett, Jamie 06z 69 6 5:44.147 38.63651.496 55.407 9

Palinkas, Nick 910 5 5:01.112 56.950 60.222 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Anderson Bridges Di Rocco Gagnon Abrey Hollett Johnston Neumann Palinkas Smith

3/44.685 6/51.113 2/43.292 7/52.409 5/46.509 10/67.110 4/45.704 1/39.647 9/58.218 8/57.8091.

 7/5:12.8  6/5:06.6  7/5:03.0  6/5:14.4  7/5:25.5  5/5:35.5  7/5:19.9  8/5:17.1  6/5:49.3  6/5:46.8

3/48.018 6/47.049 2/43.830 5/43.646 7/54.367 10/57.187 4/48.037 1/41.986 9/56.950 8/47.7862.

 7/5:24.4  7/5:43.5  7/5:04.9  7/5:36.2  6/5:02.6  5/5:10.7  7/5:28.0  8/5:26.5  6/5:45.5  6/5:16.7

3/48.461 5/45.608 2/47.405 4/46.076 7/52.172 10/54.442 6/50.457 1/42.283 9/62.091 8/54.1993.

 7/5:29.3  7/5:35.4  7/5:13.9  7/5:31.6  6/5:06.1  6/5:57.4  7/5:36.4  8/5:30.4  6/5:54.5  6/5:19.5

2/43.252 6/44.131 5/52.591 3/44.282 7/51.260 9/56.737 4/42.596 1/41.250 10/61.581 8/63.4694.

 7/5:22.7  7/5:28.8  7/5:27.4  7/5:26.2  6/5:06.4  6/5:53.2  7/5:26.8  8/5:30.3  6/5:58.2  6/5:34.8

2/43.275 6/50.519 5/49.127 3/44.295 7/49.562 9/51.496 4/44.593 1/47.652 10/62.272 8/50.9715.

 7/5:18.7  7/5:33.7  7/5:30.7  7/5:22.9  6/5:04.6  6/5:44.3  7/5:23.9  8/5:40.5  5/5:01.1  6/5:29.0

2/41.622 6/47.888 5/45.608 3/42.103 7/51.641 9/57.175 4/49.535 1/41.086 8/56.5406.

 7/5:14.1  7/5:34.0  7/5:28.8  7/5:18.2  6/5:05.5  6/5:44.1  7/5:27.7  8/5:38.5  6/5:30.7

3/49.059 6/43.148 4/43.033 2/43.867 5/46.472 1/43.6237.

 7/5:18.3  7/5:29.4  7/5:24.8  7/5:16.6  7/5:27.3  8/5:40.0

1/46.1828.

 7/5:00.7

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)RC Pro Round 3 Grande Prarie 2013

1-8 Scale Open Electric Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Neumann, Patrice 8 1 5 39.64715:43.709

Gagnon, Marc 03M 7 1 5 42.10325:16.677

Anderson, Jordan 7 1 5 41.62235:18.372

Di Rocco, Ryan 74X 7 1 5 43.03345:24.886

Johnston, Mike 7 1 5 42.59655:27.394

Bridges, Mike 98M 7 1 5 43.14865:29.456

Abrey, Mike 6 1 5 46.50975:05.511

Smith, Darrell 44x 6 1 5 47.78685:30.774

Hollett, Jamie 06z 6 1 5 51.49695:44.146

Palinkas, Nick 5 1 5 56.950105:01.112


